04-11-2002		
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 3·27·02	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: William Keller	
Sharon Keller	Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖵 Yes 🖏 No		
3. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment Gerger		
	Street Address: 12075 270th Avenue NE	
🕞 Security Agreement 🛛 🕌 Change of Name		
 Other		
	City: Belgrade State: MN Zip: 56312	
Execution Date: 14 November 2001	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🖵 Yes 🛚 No	
Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	cation, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 6 059 515	
	6,059,515 D 440,727	
Additional numbers at	ached? I Yes X No	
	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 2	
concerning document should be mailed:		
Name: Albert Watkins	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$80	
Internal Address:		
	Authorized to be charged to depositinaccount	
	8. Deposit account number:	
Street Address:30844 NE 1st Avenue	17-0155	
City: St. Joseph State: MN Zip: 56374	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by depositraction)	
	THIS SPACE 18	
9. Statement and signature.	Į.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing	information is true and correct and any attached com	
is a true copy of the original document.		
Albert W. Watkins	left and 18 March 20 23	
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date	
	er sheet, attachments, and documents:	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		
Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231		
PATENT 35		
REEL: 012762 FRAME: 0032		

. ..

State of Minnesota County of Kandiyohi Sach Mer's County and State, personally appea	day of WUCLber	
······································	to me known to me known to me known to me known to me knowledged	
State of		
On this a to me personally known, who, being tively the President of in the foregoing instrument, and the corporation, and that said instrument in of its board of	day of	ety, personally appeared ay that they are respec- the corporation named he corporate seal of said l corporation by author-
deed of said corporation.	acknowledged out instrumen	₩ ₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩
BILL OF SALE FROM TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO TO	ment was filed in this office for record on the day of a o'clock M. A. D. and was duly entered in Book. of on Page Deputy By Coffice of Sentor Compared the it have compared the duly centify that I have compared the	No. now are on the in my office, and that it is a true and correct copy of the same, and of the whole thereof, and that the shows is a true copy of the film thereon. Dated
BILL (ment was filed in this office for the day of day of A. D. at of of and was duly entered in Book of on Page By on Page Office of on Page State of diffice di fice di fice di fice di fice di fice di fice di ffice di fice di f	No. If it a true and and of the whole the bated the copy of the Dated by By

PATENT REEL: 012762 FRAME: 0033

DOWALD PURLIBHING CR. NEW ULM, MINN.

8248 BILL	OF SALE.

Anow all Men by these Presents, That Sharon Kaller
of the County of
and State of Minnesota, party of the first part, in consideration
of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration
to her
of the County of .Kandiyahiard State of
Minnesota
hereby Grant. Bargain, Sell and Convey unto the said party of the second part, his executors, admin-
istrators and assigns, forever, the following described Goods, Chattels and Personal Property, to-wit
All share in KRI Ranch, Inc.
All ownership interest Sharon Keller may have in any pending or finalized

To Have and to Hold the Same. Unto the said party of the second part, his executors, administrators and assigns, Forever. And the said party of the first part, for himself, his heirs, executors and administrators, covenants and agrees to and with the said party of the second part. his executors, administrators and assigns, to Warrant and Defend the Sale of said Goods, Chattels and Personal Property hereby made, unto the said party of the second part, his executors, administrators and assigns. against all and every person and persons whomsoever, lawfully claiming or to claim the same. Where applicable, words used in this instrument in the masculine gender include the feminine and neuter; the singular sumber includes the plural and the plural the singular.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF. The said party of the first part ha B. herounto set DET. hund this Man day of Strender 2001.

Sharon Keller

PATENT REEL: 012762 FRAME: 0034 I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Commissioner of Patents, Washington, DC 20231; on

March 18, 2002		
(Date)		
Albert W. Watkins		
Name of applicant, assignee, of registered representative		
no divide		
Clenton	March 18, 2002	
Signature	Date of Signature	

RECORDED: 03/27/2002